

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 7011 of 1981

Petitioner :- Bindeshwari And Ors.

Respondent :- D.D.C.And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.S. Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,A.N. Singh,A.P. Tiwari,S.S.
Tripathi

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

List on 21.08.2019 in the top three cases.

Order Date :- 14.8.2019

Deepak